

\$  
SLP(C)No. 17718-17723 OF 2001

ITEM No.20

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17718-17723/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2000 in CWP 6368/2000,  
CWP 6371/2000 & CWP 6369/2000 and Order dated 30/03/2001 in R.A.  
Nos.118, 121 & 122 of 2001 in CWP Nos. 6368, 6371 & 6369 of 2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PRAKASH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLPs, prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.17724-17729 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs and office report)

Date : 29/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash Sharma, Adv.  
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List on 9th September, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master