

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.10-15/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 5805-5810 OF 2002

OM PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., HARYNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

with

I.A. Nos. 4-9 in C.A. Nos. 5811-5816/2002

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.

Mrs. Prakriti Pur...., Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.B. Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

(for State of Haryana)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER